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ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_7

- PUPILLEN MEISJES

Atleet

DE KIMPE FEBE
CAMPS DOUTZEN
KUJAT SENJA
DEROYE MART

BUYS AGNES LEELO
VAN WEZEMAEL SOETKIN
CAPIAUX LIEZE-LOTTE
VEREECKE LORELYN
COREMANS JULIE
DE SMEDT AXELLE
COOLS SARE
MORTELMANS FEBE
CHAPEL STERRE
TOLLET FEBE
ANTONISSEN JULIE
ANTONISSEN SOFIE
BELHAJ SAYALINE
CONRADT LUCIE

DE BRUCK OLIVIA
DWYN VERCAMMEN
HOELBEEK KATO
NYS MILA
VERLEENE ENORA

92
89
65
93
72
98
88
99
91
76
69
95
90
97
561
526
74
998
78
977
94
96
79

Afstand in meter
Discipline
Aantal ronden

Wedstrijdnummer C I u b

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
KRV

KRV

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE

600
Sprint
3

Wedstrijd_7

1

© © 0 ~NO 0o~ WN

el el
B B O O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tijd_7
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_7

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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